Sarasota Military Academy

Date

August 22, 2019
September 12, 2019
October 10, 2019
November 14, 2019
December 12, 2019
January 9, 2020
February 13, 2020
March 5, 2020
April 9, 2020

May 14, 2020

June 11, 2020

SMA Board of Directors

2019-2020 Meeting Schedule

Time and Location

2:30 pm.
4:30 pm.
2:30 pm.
2:30 pm.
2:30 pm.
4:30 pm.
2:30 pm.
2:30 pm.
4:30 pm.
2:30 pm.

2:30 pm.

SMA High School Conference Room
SMA Prep Band Room

SMA High School Conference Room
SMA High School Conference Room
SMA High School Conference Room
SMA Prep Band Room

SMA High School Conference Room
SMA High School Conference Room
SMA Prep Band Room

SMA High School Conference Room

SMA High School Conference Room

Prep Middle School Campus ¢+ 3101 Bethel Lane * Sarasota, FL 34240 » 941-877-7737
High School Carpus * 801 N. Orange Avenue * Sarasota, FL 34236 + 941-926-1700
www.SarasotaMilitaryAcademy.org



